PI
ST
O
N
 A
SS
EM
BL

(0.016”)
max
Ra:
4 to 32
µin
5°
MAX
“A”
15° to 25°
Chamfer
Ra: 4 to 12 µin
ØD2
h9
H9 h9 +0.005/-0.000 h9TOLERANCE
PISTON APPLICATION
PSQ-01.500	 1.500	 0.884	 0.288	 1.499	 -125	 -316
PSQ-02.000	 2.000	 1.384	 0.288	 1.999	 -133	 -324
PSQ-02.250	 2.250	 1.634	 0.288	 2.249	 -136	 -326
PSQ-02.500	 2.500	 1.884	 0.288	 2.499	 -140	 -328
PSQ-02.750	 2.750	 2.134	 0.288	 2.749	 -145	 -330
PSQ-03.000	 3.000	 2.384	 0.288	 2.999	 -148	 -332
PSQ-03.250	 3.250	 2.634	 0.288	 3.249	 -151	 -334
PSQ-03.500	 3.500	 2.884	 0.288	 3.499	 -152	 -336
PSQ-03.750	 3.750	 3.134	 0.288	 3.749	 -153	 -338
PSQ-04.000	 4.000	 3.384	 0.288	 3.999	 -154	 -340
PSQ-04.250	 4.250	 3.634	 0.288	 4.249	 -155	 -342
PSQ-04.500	 4.500	 3.884	 0.288	 4.499	 -156	 -344
PSQ-04.750	 4.750	 4.134	 0.288	 4.749	 -157	 -346
PSQ-05.000	 5.000	 4.384	 0.288	 4.998	 -158	 -348
PSQ-05.250	 5.250	 4.634	 0.288	 5.248	 -159	 -350
PSQ-05.500	 5.500	 4.660	 0.375	 5.498	 -252	 -426
PSQ-05.750	 5.750	 4.910	 0.375	 5.748	 -254	 -428
PSQ-06.000	 6.000	 5.160	 0.375	 5.998	 -256	 -430
PSQ-06.500	 6.500	 5.660	 0.375	 6.498	 -259	 -434
PSQ-07.000	 7.000	 6.160	 0.375	 6.998	 -261	 -437
PSQ-07.500	 7.500	 6.660	 0.375	 7.498	 -263	 -439
PSQ-08.000	 8.000	 7.160	 0.375	 7.998	 -265	 -441
PSQ-09.000	 9.000	 8.160	 0.375	 8.998	 -269	 -445
PSQ-10.000	 10.000	 9.160	 0.375	 9.998	 -273	 -447
ØD1 L1 ØD2ød1
X-RING
DASH NO.
SQUARE RING